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Terminal rail outlets Ordering data

with Coupling

with module insert

Type Order No.

8879050000

8808340000

8808360000

8891980000

Accessories

Type Order No.

8813500000

Note

Technical data

Note:

 Application:

The differences:
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Weidmüller IE-LINE RJ45


